No. C66710

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than May 31, 2018

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

Annual Report Form

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO REINED COW HORSE ASSOCIATION, INC.
JERRY BEUKELMAN

JERRY BEUKELMAN
3398 N CAN-ADA RD
NAMPA ID 83687

3398 N. CAN-ADA RD.
NAMPA ID 83687

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address City
SECRETARY KAT DEHAAN 21256 HWY 30 FILER
DIRECTOR JAKE TELFORD 17918 CHICKEN DINNER RD CALDWELL
DIRECTOR DAN ROESER 6276 MARKET RD MARSING
DIRECTOR WADE REANEY 387 HIGHWAY 24 N RUPERT
DIRECTOR JEREMY MEADOR 9701 W BEACON LIGHT RD STAR
PRESIDENT CALLEE MILLER PO BOX 98 UNITY
DIRECTOR LAURA KIRACOFE 4033 N BALLANTYNE EAGLE
DIRECTOR SHANE BROOME 17400 MIDLAND BLVD NAMPA
TREASURER SHIRLEY BEUKELMAN 3398 N CAN ADA RD NAMPA
VICE PRESIDENT JERRY M BEUKELMAN 3398 N CAN ADA RD NAMPA
DIRECTOR MONTE KIRACOFE 6173 STUMP LANE STAR
DIRECTOR JOHN PALLERIA 4033 N BALLANTYNE EAGLE
DIRECTOR JASON GAY 4401 COMPTON AVE CALDWELL
DIRECTOR MARY ROBINSON 3871 DUNDEE DR NEW PLYMOUTH
DIRECTOR JON ROESER 1857 W KUNA KUNA

State Country
D USA
D USA
D USA
D USA
ID USA
OR USA
D USA
D USA
D USA
ID USA
D USA
D USA
D USA
D USA
D USA

Postal Code
83328
83607
83639
83350
83669
97884
83616
83651
83687
83687
83669
83616
83605
83655
83634

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 66710

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Shirley Beukelman
Name (type or print): Shirley Beukelman

Date: 03/17/2018
Title: Treasury

Processed 03/17/2018

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




